
Batesville Cross Country Invitational
Batesville, IN
Sep. 26, 2017

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Small School Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Ripley 37 1 6 9 10 11 24:13.3 4:32.7
2 Jac-Cen-Del 41 2 4 7 13 15 16 17 24:33.3 4:36.6
3 Milan 68 5 8 14 18 23 30:41.8 26:02.8
4 North Decatur 75 3 12 19 20 21 22 28:15.6 10:41.8

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. South Ripley
1 Megan Cole, 11 21:14.5
6 Clarisse Zigan, 12 24:08.9
9 Jessica Vogel, 11 24:50.0
10 Lauren McIntosh, 12 25:05.7
11 Danielle Smith, 10 25:47.1

Total Time = 2:01:06.2     Total Places = 37

2. Jac-Cen-Del
2 Shianna Bellingham, 1222:12.4
4 Elyse Hunger, 11 22:51.1
7 Kaytlin Sizemore, 9 24:34.7
13 Avery Negangard, 9 26:19.1
15 Anna Hubbard, 9 26:48.9
16 Katie Minch, 10 27:06.2
17 Lauryn Dilk, 9 27:06.2

Total Time = 2:02:46.2     Total Places = 41

3. Milan
5 Alyssa Brinkman, 11 24:03.8
8 Emma Miller, 11 24:43.9
14 Abbey Knowlton, 10 26:44.7
18 Jamey Tush, 11 27:50.0
23 Kylee Frey, 10 50:06.5

Total Time = 2:33:28.9     Total Places = 68

4. North Decatur
3 Brianna Snider, 11 22:40.1
12 Bailey Tomson, 10 26:05.4
19 Bobbie Bialk, 12 28:01.5
20 Mackenzee Mauer, 11 31:08.7
21 Cheyene Wolter, 10 33:21.9
22 Ember Burford, 10 34:08.6

Total Time = 2:21:17.6     Total Places = 75



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Megan Cole, 11 21:14.5 South Ripley
2 2 Shianna Bellingham, 1222:12.4 Jac-Cen-Del
3 3 Brianna Snider, 11 22:40.1 North Decatur
4 4 Elyse Hunger, 11 22:51.1 Jac-Cen-Del
5 5 Alyssa Brinkman, 11 24:03.8 Milan
6 6 Clarisse Zigan, 12 24:08.9 South Ripley
7 7 Kaytlin Sizemore, 9 24:34.7 Jac-Cen-Del
8 8 Emma Miller, 11 24:43.9 Milan
9 9 Jessica Vogel, 11 24:50.0 South Ripley
10 10 Lauren McIntosh, 12 25:05.7 South Ripley
11 11 Danielle Smith, 10 25:47.1 South Ripley
12 12 Bailey Tomson, 10 26:05.4 North Decatur
13 13 Avery Negangard, 9 26:19.1 Jac-Cen-Del
14 14 Abbey Knowlton, 10 26:44.7 Milan
15 15 Anna Hubbard, 9 26:48.9 Jac-Cen-Del
16 16 Katie Minch, 10 27:06.2 Jac-Cen-Del
17 17 Lauryn Dilk, 9 27:06.2 Jac-Cen-Del
18 18 Jamey Tush, 11 27:50.0 Milan
19 19 Bobbie Bialk, 12 28:01.5 North Decatur
20 20 Mackenzee Mauer, 11 31:08.7 North Decatur
21 21 Cheyene Wolter, 10 33:21.9 North Decatur
22 22 Ember Burford, 10 34:08.6 North Decatur
23 23 Kylee Frey, 10 50:06.5 Milan

23 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
23 female finishers
23 total finishers


